S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 062 MAHARSHI KARVE STREE SHIKSHAN SAMSTHA'S SCHOOL OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, NARHE,AMBEGAON, PUNE

12/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
ARORA SIMRAN BABOO SINGH ARORA ROOP PREET KAUR 87001 062 012  2017-0161-00-024885 1 Textile Design
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester VII
7401 JACQUARD WEAVING (PR) 4 010/025 045/075 055/100 055 B+
7402 COMPUTER AIDED TEXTILE DESIGN (PR) 4 015/025 048/075 063/100 063 A
7403 DESIGN PROJECT (PR) 4 015/025 047/075 062/100 062 A
7404 FORECASTING (TH) 4 025/050 044/050 069/100 069 A
7405 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 018/025 049/075 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:316/500 Percentage:63.20
Semester VIII
*8405 DESIGN COLLECTION (PR) 4 011/025 052/075 063/100 063 A
8406 VISUAL AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 014/025 049/075 063/100 063 A
8407 PORTFOLIO AND INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 010/025 040/075 050/100 050 B
*8413 WOVEN DESIGN (PR) 4 012/025 063/075 075/100 075 A+
*8414 PRINT DESIGN (PR) 4 012/025 045/075 057/100 057 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.00 Semester Grade: A Total:308/500 Percentage:61.60
Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 7.11 Final grade: A Grand Total:624/1000 Percentage:62.40 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 440 SAIKRUPA INSTITUTE OF FASHION DESIGN, GHARGAON

12/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SAROKTE JYOTI NAMDEV SHANTABAI 77007 a0 305  2017-0161-00-028897 1 Fashion Design
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 016/025 048/075 064/100 064 A
7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 037/050 020/050 057/100 057 B+
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 016/025 060/075 076/100 076 A+
7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 015/025 030/075 045/100+ 045 Cc
*7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 016/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII
8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056 B+
8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 055/100 -—- 055/100 055 B+
8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 037/050 040/050 077/100 077 A+
8111 MEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 017/025 035/075 052/100 052 B
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 017/025 059/075 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.04 Semester Grade: A Total:316/500 Percentage:63.20 Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED
12/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KSHIRSAGAR SWATI LAXMAN 77001 444 119 2017-0161-00-070553 1 Fashion Design
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 020/025 055/075 075/100

*7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 030/050 AB/050 AB/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 021/025 038/075 059/100

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 018/025 030/075 048/100+

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 017/025 053/075 070/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester VIII

8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 021/025 036/075 057/100

8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 040/100 -—- 040/100

8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 021/050 037/050 058/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 020/025 035/075 055/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 012/025 054/075 066/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.12 Semester Grade: B+ Total:276/500 Percentage:55.20

075

059

048

070

057

040

058

055

066

A+

B+

A+

B+

P

B+

B+

A

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED

12/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SABLE MADHURI NARAYAN JAYSHRT 77002 444 119 2017-0161-00-070487 1 Fashion Design
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 018/025 040/075 058/100 058 B+
*7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 034/050 AB/050 AB/100 - -
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 023/025 038/075 061/100 061 A
7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 016/025 032/075 048/100 048 C
7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 017/025 032/075 049/100 049 Cc
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII
8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 022/025 030/075 052/100+ 052 B
8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 061/100 -—- 061/100 061 A
8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 024/050 020/050 044/100 044 P
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 019/025 045/075 064/100 064 A
8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 013/025 049/075 062/100 062 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.44 Semester Grade: B+ Total:283/500 Percentage:56.60 Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED

Page: 5
12/07/2022
Specialization

Fashion Design
2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KAMBLE POOJA SUNIL NANDABAI 77003 444 119 2017-0161-00-070506 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 020/025 045/075 065/100

7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 034/050 022/050 056/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 022/025 039/075 061/100

*7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 015/025 AB/075 AB/100

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 015/025 038/075 053/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester VIII

8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 022/025 032/075 054/100

8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 046/100 -—- 046/100

8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 026/050 020/050 046/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 020/025 030/075 050/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 015/025 040/075 055/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.52 Semester Grade: B Total:251/500 Percentage:50.20

Grc Total(100) Grade

065

056

061

053

054

046

046

050

055

B+

B

B+

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED
12/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SASANE ASHWINI SHIVAJI 77004 444 119 2016-0161-00-171711 1 Fashion Design
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 021/025 068/075 089/100 089 [¢)
7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 041/050 020/050 061/100 061 A
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 020/025 070/075 090/100 090 O+
*7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 023/025 AB/075 AB/100 - -
7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 021/025 041/075 062/100 062 A
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII
8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 017/025 033/075 050/100 050 B
8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 077/100 -—= 077/100 077 A+
8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 038/050 035/050 073/100 073 A+
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061 A
8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 020/025 067/075 087/100 087 (o)
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.86 Semester Grade: A Total:348/500 Percentage:69.60 Result:Absent
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED

Name Seat No College Centre
SASANE VARSHA NANA 77005 444 119
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4
7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4
*7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4
7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII
8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4
8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4
8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4
8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.28 Semester Grade: B+ Total:277/500

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-070603

Int

020/025
034/050
022/025
016/025

017/025

022/025
061/100
024/050
018/025

013/025

Percentage:55.40

Ext

050/075
020/050
038/075

AB/075

034/075

036/075

020/050

035/075

048/075

Medium

Total Grc

070/100

054/100+

060/100
AB/100

051/100

058/100
061/100
044/100
053/100

061/100

Page: 7
12/07/2022
Specialization

Fashion Design
2015

Total (100) Grade

070

054

060

051

058

061

044

053

061

A+

B+

B

A

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED

Name Seat No College Centre
TAKANKHAR MANISHA SURESHRAO NIRMALA 77006 444 119
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4
7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4
*7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4
7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII
8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4
8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4
8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4
8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.86 Semester Grade: B Total:265/500

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-075875

Int

020/025
032/050
021/025
017/025

016/025

022/025
042/100
021/050
017/025

012/025

Percentage:53.00

Ext

045/075
024/050
039/075

AB/075

030/075

030/075

023/050

040/075

058/075

Medium

Page: 8
12/07/2022
Specialization

Fashion Design
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

065/100
056/100
060/100

AB/100

046/100+

052/100+
042/100
044/100
057/100

070/100

065

056

060

046

052

042

044

057

070

B+

B+

A+

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED
Name Seat No

GAIKWAD MEENA WALMIK KASTURA 87002

Code Sub Name
Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR)

*7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR)

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR)

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH)

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH)
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII

*8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH)

8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR)

8107 INTERNSHIP (PR)

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR)

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR)

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

College Centre

444 119

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-070375

Int

020/025
030/050
022/025
015/025

015/025

022/025
052/100
022/050
016/025

015/025

Ext

047/075

AB/050
031/075
030/075

030/075

019/075-FF

020/050

035/075

040/075

Medium

Page: 9
12/07/2022
Specialization

Fashion Design
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

067/100
AB/100

053/100

045/100+

045/100

FFF/100
052/100
042/100
051/100

055/100

067

053

045

045

052

042

051

055

B

B+

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED
Name Seat No

KAMBLE DAMINI BIBISHAN SHANTABAI 87003

Code Sub Name
Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR)

7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR)

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH)

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH)
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII

*8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH)

8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR)

8107 INTERNSHIP (PR)

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR)

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR)

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

College Centre

444 119

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-070197

Int

020/025
032/050
022/025
019/025

017/025

022/025
065/100
026/050
017/025

016/025

Ext

045/075
020/050
035/075

AB/075

043/075

AB/075

025/050

030/075

048/075

Medium

Page: 10
12/07/2022
Specialization

Fashion Design
2015

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

065/100

052/100+

057/100
AB/100

060/100

AB/100
065/100
051/100
047/100

064/100

065

052

057

060

065

051

047

064

C

A

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 020/025 050/075
7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 036/050 020/050
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 020/025 037/075
7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 016/025 030/075
7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 018/025 041/075
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.50 Semester Grade: B+ Total:288/500 Percentage:57.60
Semester VIII
*8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 022/025
8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 060/100 -—-
8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 024/050 026/050
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 019/025 030/075
8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 013/025 058/075

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED

Total Credits: 20
Appeared in lower Examination

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

KOKATE JYOTI RATAN CHHAYA

87004 444 119 2017-0161-00-070391

Semester Grade: F

Medium

Total Grc

070/100
056/100
057/100
046/100+

059/100

008/075-FF FFF/100

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

060/100
050/100
049/100

071/100

Page: 11
12/07/2022
Specialization

Fashion Design
2015

Total (100) Grade

070

056

057

046

059

060

050

049

071

A+

B+

B+

B+

C

A+

Result:Fail



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED

Name Seat No College Centre
MOKALE POOJA SANJAY SHOBHA 87005 444 119
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4
*7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4
7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4
7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII
*8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4
8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4
8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4
8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.34 Semester Grade: B+ Total:283/500

Appeared in lower Examination

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-070305

Int

020/025
034/050
022/025
016/025

015/025

021/025
052/100
028/050
019/025

018/025

Percentage:56.60

Ext

045/075

AB/050
039/075
030/075

030/075

030/075

020/050

040/075

055/075

Medium

Total Grc

065/100

AB/100
061/100
046/100

045/100+

051/100+
052/100
048/100
059/100

073/100

Page: 12
12/07/2022
Specialization

Fashion Design
2015

Total (100) Grade

065

061

046

045

051

052

048

059

073

B+

A+

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED

Page: 13
12/07/2022
Specialization

Fashion Design
2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
WAGHAMRE PRIYANKA BHAGWAN 87006 444 119 2017-0161-00-070584 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 020/025 050/075 070/100

7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 034/050 020/050 054/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 021/025 038/075 059/100

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 017/025 030/075 047/100

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 017/025 061/075 078/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.94 Semester Grade: B+ Total:308/500 Percentage:61.60

Semester VIII

*8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 020/025 024/075-FF FFF/100

*8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 058/100 -—- 058/100

8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 036/050 022/050 058/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 016/025 041/075 057/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 015/025 052/075 067/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Grc Total(100) Grade

070

+ 054

059

+ 047

078

058

058

057

067

A+

B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

A

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED
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12/07/2022
Specialization

Fashion Design
2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GALPHADE KOMAL JIVAN SANGITA 87007 444 119 2017-0161-00-070216 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 019/025 050/075 069/100

7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 032/050 021/050 053/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 020/025 039/075 059/100

*7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 016/025 AB/075 AB/100

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 015/025 038/075 053/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester VIII

*8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 021/025 024/075-FF FFF/100

*8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 052/100 -—- 052/100

*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 023/050 029/050 052/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 020/025 040/075 060/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 014/025 055/075 069/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Grc Total(100) Grade

069

053

059

053

052

052

060

069

A

A

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED
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12/07/2022
Specialization

Fashion Design
2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MORE AMRUTA ASHOK INDU 87008 444 119 2017-0161-00-070255 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 020/025 040/075 060/100

7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 036/050 020/050 056/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 021/025 036/075 057/100

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 017/025 030/075 047/100

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 017/025 036/075 053/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.12 Semester Grade: B+ Total:273/500 Percentage:54.60

Semester VIII

*8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 021/025 AB/075 AB/100

*8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 060/100 -—- 060/100

*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 022/050 028/050 050/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 016/025 030/075 046/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 015/025 058/075 073/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Grc Total(100) Grade

060

056

057

047

053

060

050

046

073

B+

B+

c

A+

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SAUDA POOJA MAHAVEER GEETA 87009 444 119 2017-0161-00-075917 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 020/025 045/075 065/100

7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 038/050 020/050 058/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 020/025 039/075 059/100

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 017/025 032/075 049/100

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 018/025 030/075 048/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.32 Semester Grade: B+ Total:279/500 Percentage:55.80

Semester VIII

*8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 020/025 AB/075 AB/100

*8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 058/100 -—- 058/100

*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 021/050 031/050 052/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 019/025 030/075 049/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 016/025 052/075 068/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Grc Total(100) Grade

065

058

059

049

+ 048

058

052

049

068

B+

B+

B+

B

c

A

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED

Name Seat No College Centre
SHINDE ASHWINI ASARAM 87010 444 119
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4
*7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4
7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4
7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII
*8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4
*8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4
*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4
*8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4
8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.42 Semester Grade: B+ Total:286/500

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-070634

Int

020/025
034/050
020/025
018/025

018/025

020/025
054/100
025/050
017/025

014/025

Percentage:57.20

Ext

050/075

AB/050
038/075
032/075

030/075

030/075

028/050

043/075

055/075

Medium

Total Grc

070/100

AB/100
058/100
050/100

048/100+

050/100
054/100
053/100
060/100

069/100
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Specialization

Fashion Design
2015

Total (100) Grade

070

058

050

048

050

054

053

060

069

A+

B+

A

A

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED

Name Seat No College Centre
MANE USHA BHAGWAN DWARKA 87011 444 119
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4
7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4
*7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4
*7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII
*8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4
*8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4
*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4
*8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.36 Semester Grade: B+ Total:282/500

Appeared in lower Examination

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-070626

Int

020/025
036/050
020/025
017/025

014/025

021/025
058/100
024/050
022/025

013/025

Percentage:56.40

Ext

050/075
020/050
037/075

AB/075

AB/075

042/075

027/050

030/075

045/075

Medium

Total Grc

070/100

056/100+

057/100
AB/100

AB/100

063/100
058/100
051/100
052/100

058/100
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Fashion Design
2015

Total (100) Grade

070

056

057

063

058

051

052

058

A+

B+

B+

B+

B

B

B+

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JADHAV PRITI ARUN 87012 444 119 2017-0161-00-070495 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 020/025 045/075 065/100

7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 036/050 032/050 068/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 020/025 038/075 058/100

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 016/025 043/075 059/100

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 016/025 045/075 061/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.16 Semester Grade: A Total:311/500 Percentage:62.20

Semester VIII

*8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 020/025 035/075 055/100

8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 060/100 -—- 060/100

*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 024/050 032/050 056/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 017/025 030/075 047/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 014/025 055/075 069/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.46 Semester Grade: B+ Total:287/500 Percentage:57.40

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 6.81 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:598/1000 Percentage:59.80

Grc Total(100) Grade

065

068

058

059

061

055

060

056

047

069

B+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED

Name Seat No College Centre
JOGDAND KIRTI BALBHIM KANTA 87013 444 119
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4
7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4
*7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4
7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII
*8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4
8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4
*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4
8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.46 Semester Grade: B+ Total:288/500

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-075844

Int

017/025
030/050
020/025
015/025

016/025

022/025
062/100
025/050
020/025

013/025

Percentage:57.60

Ext

045/075
020/050
037/075

AB/075

039/075

030/075

030/050

035/075

051/075

Medium

Total Grc

062/100
050/100
057/100

AB/100

055/100

052/100+
062/100
055/100
055/100

064/100
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2015

Total (100) Grade

062

050

057

055

052

062

055

055

064

B+

B+

B+

B+

A

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SASANE PRITEE RAJENDRA SUBHADRA 87014 444 119 2017-0161-00-070201 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 015/025 050/075 065/100

*7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 032/050 AB/050 AB/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 021/025 035/075 056/100

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 016/025 043/075 059/100

*7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 016/025 AB/075 AB/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester VIII

*8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 022/025 033/075 055/100

8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 042/100 -—- 042/100

*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 022/050 031/050 053/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 018/025 030/075 048/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 011/025 051/075 062/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.74 Semester Grade: B Total:260/500 Percentage:52.00

Grc Total(100) Grade

065

056

059

055

042

053

048

062

B+

B+

B+

c

A

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GORE MAYA GORAKH SINDHU 87015 444 119 2017-0161-00-070344 1 Fashion Design
2015

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 020/025 048/075 068/100

7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 034/050 025/050 059/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 022/025 035/075 057/100

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 019/025 030/075 049/100+

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 016/025 032/075 048/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.34 Semester Grade: B+ Total:281/500 Percentage:56.20

Semester VIII

8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 021/025 030/075 051/100+
*8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 056/100 -—- 056/100
*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 023/050 029/050 052/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 017/025 030/075 047/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 011/025 059/075 070/100

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.14 Semester Grade: B+ Total:276/500 Percentage:55.20

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 6.24 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:557/1000 Percentage:55.70

068

059

057

049

048

051

056

052

047

070

B+

B+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KADAM DIPALEE ASHOKRAO 87016 444 119 2017-0161-00-119996 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 021/025 051/075 072/100

7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 038/050 004/050-FF FFF/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 020/025 041/075 061/100

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 016/025 016/075-FF FFF/100

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 017/025 047/075 064/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester VIII

8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 022/025 032/075 054/100
*8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 054/100 -—- 054/100
*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 025/050 029/050 054/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 015/025 030/075 045/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 016/025 057/075 073/100

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:280/500 Percentage:56.00

Grc Total(100) Grade

072

054

054

054

045

073

A+

c

A+

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED

Name Seat No College Centre
SONAVANE AKSHATA RAHUL MANDA 87017 444 119
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4
7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4
7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4
*7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII
8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4
*8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4
*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4
8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.24 Semester Grade: A Total:320/500

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-070514

Int

017/025
032/050
021/025
016/025

017/025

019/025
057/100
023/050
018/025

015/025

Percentage:64.00

Ext

050/075
020/050
039/075
034/075

AB/075

047/075

030/050

054/075

057/075

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

067/100
052/100+
060/100
050/100

AB/100

066/100
057/100
053/100
072/100

072/100

067

052

060

050

066

057

053

072

072

B+

B

A+

A+

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Per. Reg. No
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Specialization

2017-0161-00-070313

Name Seat No College Centre
SAUDA KOMAL SATBEER KAVITA 87018 444 119
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4
7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4
7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4
7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII
8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4
*8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4
*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4
*8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4
*8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.56 Semester Grade: B+ Total:290/500

Int

020/025
036/050
020/025
014/025

016/025

020/025
058/100
022/050
020/025

015/025

Medium
1

Ext Total Grc
045/075 065/100
013/050-FF FFF/100
040/075 060/100
030/075 044/100+
018/075-FF FFF/100
032/075 052/100

-— 058/100
029/050 051/100
047/075 067/100
047/075 062/100

Percentage:58.00

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Fashion Design
2015

Total (100) Grade

065

060

044

052

058

051

067

062

B+

A

A

Result:Fail
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHALSHANKAR ASHWINI BHAGWANRAO MANGAL 87019 444 119 2017-0161-00-070441 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 021/025 051/075 072/100

7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 022/025 039/075 061/100

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 019/025 041/075 060/100

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 017/025 047/075 064/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.54 Semester Grade: A Total:327/500 Percentage:65.40

Semester VIII

8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 022/025 030/075 052/100

8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 057/100 -—- 057/100

*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 020/050 030/050 050/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 017/025 030/075 047/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 012/025 055/075 067/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.10 Semester Grade: B+ Total:273/500 Percentage:54.60

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 6.82 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:600/1000 Percentage:60.00

Grc Total(100) Grade

072

070

061

060

064

+ 052

057

050

047

067

A+

A+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Grc

Page: 27
12/07/2022
Specialization

Fashion Design
2015

Total (100) Grade

065

058

053

060

055

052

050

B+

B+

B

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DHURANDHARE JAYSHRI PRAKASH VIJAYA 87020  aaa 110 2017-0161-00-075902 1 Fashion Design
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 020/025 045/075 065/100
7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 036/050 022/050 058/100
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 023/025 030/075 053/100
*7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 017/025 AB/075 AB/100
*7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 014/025 AB/075 AB/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII
8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 021/025 039/075 060/100
8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 055/100 -—- 055/100
*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 021/050 031/050 052/100
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 020/025 030/075 050/100
8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 012/025 054/075 066/100

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.36 Semester Grade: B+ Total:283/500 Percentage:56.60

066

A

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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GALPHADE SONALI SHIVAJI KESAR 87021 444 119 2017-0161-00-070247 1 Fashion Design
2015

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 020/025 045/075 065/100

7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 036/050 020/050 056/100+

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 021/025 038/075 059/100

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 017/025 053/075 070/100

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 018/025 030/075 048/100+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.76 Semester Grade: B+ Total:298/500 Percentage:59.60

Semester VIII

8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 022/025 041/075 063/100

8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 052/100 -—- 052/100

*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 024/050 029/050 053/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 020/025 042/075 062/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 013/025 054/075 067/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.74 Semester Grade: B+ Total:297+3/500 Percentage:60.00

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 6.75 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:598/1000 Percentage:59.80
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Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF DESIGN EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED

Name Seat No College Centre
JADHAV SWATI ABHIMAN SUNITA 87022 444 119
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4
*7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4
7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4
7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII
8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4
8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4
*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4
8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.48 Semester Grade: B+ Total:289/500

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-070286

Int

022/025
040/050
019/025
016/025

017/025

021/025
054/100
022/050
019/025

011/025

Percentage:57.80

Ext

050/075

AB/050
030/075
030/075

034/075

041/075

030/050

033/075

058/075

Medium

Total Grc

072/100
AB/100

049/100

046/100+

051/100

062/100
054/100
052/100
052/100

069/100
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12/07/2022
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Fashion Design
2015

Total (100) Grade
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052

052
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A+

B

A

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED

12/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
JOGDAND PRATIKSHA BHIVSEN VANDANA 87023 444 119 2017-0161-00-070592 1 Fashion Design
2015

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 015/025 050/075 065/100

7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 030/050 022/050 052/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 020/025 039/075 059/100

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 016/025 030/075 046/100+

*7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 016/025 AB/075 AB/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester VIII

8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 022/025 034/075 056/100

8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 059/100 -—- 059/100

*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 027/050 028/050 055/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 016/025 040/075 056/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 017/025 052/075 069/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.62 Semester Grade: B+ Total:295/500 Percentage:59.00
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B+
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A

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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12/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SARVADE SWATI RAMESH SUNITA 87024 444 119 2017-0161-00-070182 1 Fashion Design
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 018/025 050/075 068/100

*7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 030/050 AB/050 AB/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 020/025 039/075 059/100

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 015/025 030/075 045/100+

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 015/025 047/075 062/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester VIII

8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 021/025 036/075 057/100

8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 060/100 -—- 060/100

*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 021/050 030/050 051/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 017/025 035/075 052/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 012/025 057/075 069/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.52 Semester Grade: B+ Total:289/500 Percentage:57.80
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A

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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12/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SONWANE JAYSHRI KALIDAS KAUSHALYA 87025 444 119 2017-0161-00-070417 1 Fashion Design
2015

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 020/025 050/075 070/100

*7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 034/050 AB/050 AB/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 021/025 038/075 059/100

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 018/025 030/075 048/100+

*7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 014/025 AB/075 AB/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester VIII

8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 022/025 030/075 052/100+

8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 053/100 -—- 053/100

*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 024/050 029/050 053/100

8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 018/025 039/075 057/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 013/025 055/075 068/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.30 Semester Grade: B+ Total:283/500 Percentage:56.60
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A

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
TURUKAMARE PRATIBHA GEETARAM SHANTA 87026 444 119 2017-0161-00-070433
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 020/025 045/075
7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 030/050 020/050
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 022/025 038/075
7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 015/025 053/075
7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 018/025 036/075
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.74 Semester Grade: B+ Total:297/500 Percentage:59.40

Semester VIII

8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 023/025 030/075
8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 041/100 -—=
*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 030/050 030/050
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 016/025 040/075
8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 021/025 065/075
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.56 Semester Grade: B+ Total:296/500 Percentage:59.20

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 6.65 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:593/1000 Percentage:59.30

Total Grc

065/100
050/100+
060/100
068/100
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Total (100) Grade
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B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace
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12/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SONWANE ASHWINI BABAN SAKHAR 87027 444 119 2017-0161-00-070464 1 Fashion Design
2015

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

Semester VII

7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 017/025 050/075 067/100

*7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 030/050 AB/050 AB/100

7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 020/025 037/075 057/100

7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 014/025 030/075 044/100+

7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 016/025 036/075 052/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester VIII

8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 020/025 030/075 050/100

8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 058/100 -—- 058/100

*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 021/050 029/050 050/100

*8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 016/025 044/075 060/100

8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 012/025 052/075 064/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.40 Semester Grade: B+ Total:282/500 Percentage:56.40

067
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B+

A

A

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JOGRDAND TAI BAZARANG 87028 444 119 2017-0161-00-070367 1 Fashion Design
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4 016/025 050/075 066/100
7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4 032/050 024/050 056/100
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 022/025 035/075 057/100
7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 018/025 034/075 052/100
7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4 014/025 047/075 061/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.60 Semester Grade: B+ Total:292/500 Percentage:58.40
Semester VIII
8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 023/025 030/075 053/100
8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4 051/100 -—- 051/100
*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4 028/050 031/050 059/100
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4 017/025 050/075 067/100
*8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4 013/025 048/075 061/100

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.60 Semester Grade: B+ Total:291/500 Percentage:58.20

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 6.60 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:583/1000 Percentage:58.30

061

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 444 TULSI COLLEGE OF FASHION DESIGN, BEED

Per. Reg. No
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Specialization

2017-0161-00-070665

Name Seat No College Centre
PRADHAN KAVITA JALINDAR 87029 444 119
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
7101 CREATIVE PATTERN MAKING (PR) 4
7102 FASHION STYLING AND COSTUME DESIGNING (TH & PR) 4
7103 RANGE DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4
7104 QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4
7105 INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND IPR (TH) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester VIII
8105 RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4
8106 GRADUATING SHOW (PR) 4
*8107 INTERNSHIP (PR) 4
8112 WOMEN'S WEAR (PR) 4
*8114 FABRIC STYLING FOR APPARELS (PR) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.44 Semester Grade: B+ Total:285/500

Int

017/025
038/050
021/025
018/025

018/025

020/025
054/100
021/050
018/025

016/025

Medium
1

Ext Total
045/075 062/100
007/050-FF FFF/100
038/075 059/100
032/075 050/100
030/075 048/100
045/075 065/100
-— 054/100
028/050 049/100
040/075 058/100
043/075 059/100

Percentage:57.00

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Grc

Fashion Design
2015

Total (100) Grade

062

059

050

048

065

054
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B+

B+

Result:Fail



